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1 Dr. V. V.  Kuppast 
ADVP
K578
5A 

982
541
516
933

  

PhD 
VTU, 

Belagavi 

Mechanical 
Engineering 

Science  
18-11-1992 Lecturer  Professor 20-05-2014 Regular 

Full 
time 

Y 
N
A 

30 

2 Prof. S. B. Wadawadagi 
AAEP
W804

7P 

 -- M.Tech 
 VTU, 

Belagavi 
Production 
Technology  

09-11-1992  Lecturer 
Associate 
Professor 

11-11-2006 Regular 
Full 
time 

Y  

N
A 

30 

3 Dr. H. M. Kadlimatti 
AGRP
K731
0C 

 98
063
891
656

5 

 PhD 
NITK, 

Surthkal 
Engineering  20-05-1997 Lecturer  

Associate 
Professor  

20-05-2010 Regular 
Full 
time 

Y 

N
A 

26 



4 Prof. V. P. Girisagar 
AGYP
G399
3J 

 53
273
628
826

7 

ME 
KUD , 

Dharwa
d  

Production 
Technology  

15-02-1995 Lecturer  
Associate 
Professor  

31-12-2008 Regular 
Full 
time 

Y 

N
A 

29 

5 Dr. S. G. Sarganachari 
AONP
S3731

D 

--  PhD 
VTU, 

Belagavi

  

Mechanical 
Engineering 

Science 

01-09-1997 Lecturer Professor  31-01-2014 Regular 
Full 

time 
Y 

N
A 

24 

6 Dr. R. V. Kurahatti 
AGXP
K988

7E 

704
818

248
261 

PhD 
NITK, 

Surthkal 

Metallurgical 
and Materials  

Engg 

02-09-1997 Lecturer  Professor 31-01-2014 Regular 
Full 

time 
Y 

N
A 

25 

7 Prof. S. C. Yali 
AAXP
Y3884
D 

578
742
125
992

  

M.Tech 
NITK, 

Suratkal 
Manufacturing 15-03-2000 Lecturer 

Associate 
Professor 

08-06-2013 Regular 
Full 
time 

Y 

N
A 

22 

8 Prof. B. R. Endigeri 
AAGP
E5221
M 

648

885
751
263

  

M.Tech 
VTU, 

Belagavi 
Machine 

Design 
19-03-2003 Lecturer  

Assistant  
Professor 

19-03-2003 Regular 
Full 
time 

Y 

N

A 
19 

9 Prof. G. H. Rathod 
AGUP
R138
5F 

802
587
802
149 

M.Tech 
NIT, 

Tirchy 
Management 16-07-2003 Lecturer  

Assistant  
Professor 

19-03-2003 Regular 
Full 
time 

Y 

N
A 

19 

10 Prof. S. M. Jigajinni 
AESPJ
7057
G 

363

785
460
038

  

 PhD 
VTU, 
Belagavi 

Mechanical 
Engineering 
Science  

02-02-2007 Lecturer  
Assistant  
Professor 

02-02-2007 Regular 
Full 
time 

Y 

N

A 
15 

11 Prof. M. C. Goudar 

AMJP

G281
1N 

953

235
252
127

PhD 
VTU, 
Belagavi 

Mechanical 

Engineering 
Science  

02-02-2007 Lecturer  
Assistant  
Professor 

02-02-2007 Regular 
Full 
time 

Y 

N

A 
15 



  

12 Prof. M. M. G. Math 
ABCP
G302
5E 

965
322
228
277

  

M.Tech 
MNNIT, 
Alahaba

d 
CAD/CAM 15-09-2010 

Lecturer 
(SG) 

Associate 
Professor  

15-09-2010 Regular 
Full 
time 

Y 

N
A 

12 

13 Prof. H. R. Patil 
AJYPP
4303J 

501
494
006
719

  

M.Tech 
VTU, 

Belagavi 
Production 
Technology  

12-12-1997 Lecturer  
Associate 
Professor  

08-04-2006 Regular 
Full 
time 

Y 

N
A 

25 

14 Prof. Vivekanand B S 
AKHP
V592
6D 

193
375
046
109

  

M.Tech 
VTU, 

Belagavi 
Production 
Technology  

07-09-2002 Lecturer  
Assistant 
Professor 

01-10-2010 Regular 
Full 
time 

Y 

N
A 

20 

15 Prof. R. S. Matti 
BMD
PM38

01M 

819
719
890

723
  

M.Tech 
VTU, 

Belagavi 
Machine 

Design 
01-01-2002 Lecturer  

Assistant 
Professor 

01-10-2010 Regular 
Full 
time 

Y 

N
A 

20 

16 Prof. K. D. Aswale 
AKXP
A885

0F 

865
119
017

439
  

M.Tech 
VTU, 

Belagavi 
Production 
Technology  

24-09-2003 Lecturer  
Assistant 
Professor 

01-10-2010 Regular 
Full 
time 

Y 

N
A 

19 

17 Prof. S. J. Sanjay 
CGFP
S9738

G 

468
596
002

555
  

M.Tech 
VTU, 

Belagavi 
Machine 

Design 
20-01-2010 Lecturer  

Assistant 
Professor 

01-10-2010 Regular 
Full 
time 

Y 

N
A 

12 



18 Dr. R. S. Naik 
AKDP
R302
8E 

876
537
977
145

  

Ph.D 
VTU, 

Belagavi 

Mechanical 
Engineering 

Science  
15-09-2010 Lecturer  

Assistant 
Professor 

01-10-2010 Regular 
Full 
time 

Y 

N
A 

12 

19 Dr. A. N. Sonnad 
CRKP
S8566

G 

378
728
382

857
  

PhD 
VTU, 

Belagavi 

Mechanical 
Engineering 

Science  

21-09-2010  Lecturer  
Assistant 
Professor 

01-10-2010 Regular 
Full 
time 

Y 

N
A 

12 

20 Prof. P. C. Kolur 
CIHPK
7012F 

693
051
693

668
  

M.Tech 
VTU, 

Belagavi 
Production 

Management  
10-10-2011 

Assistant 
Professor 

Assistant 
Professor 

01-10-2010 Regular 
Full 
time 

Y 

N
A 

10 

21 Prof. S. S. Davanageri 
AHEP
D488

4C 

893
734
972

213
  

M.Tech 
VTU, 

Belagavi 
Production 
Technology 

01-02-2012 
Assistant 
Professor 

Assistant 
Professor 

01-10-2010 Regular 
Full 
time 

Y 

N
A 

10 

22 Prof. P. B. Bhajantri 
BSEP
B362

7B 

147
099
773

686
  

M.Tech 
VTU, 

Belagavi

  

Production 

Management 
16-02-2016  

Assistant 

Professor 

Assistant 

Professor 
 Regular 

Full 

time 
Y 

N
A 

6 

23 Prof. R. A. Patil 
AHNP
P285

8F 

-- M.E 
Bombay 
Universi

ty  

Mechanical 
With 

Automobile 

Engineering 
Subjects  

05-09-1988 Lecturer 
Associate 

Professor 
01-01-1998 Regular 

Full 

time 
Y 

N
A 

34 

24 Dr. M. S. Hebbal 
AACP
H333

2G 

213
294

213
358 

PhD 
VTU, 

BElagavi 

Mechanical 
Engineering 

Science 

Professor  
13-03-

2024 
Professor  13-03-2024 

Contrac

tual  

Full 

Time  
Y 

N
A 

20 

 


